Team Event, Team 699 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rollin With It
2 Maximum Penalty

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Team Event, Team 700 - 799, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Hu John
2 The Coadlition

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team 800 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 CHUBO Sports Inc.

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles 349 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Philipsen, Sean L / Asuka, Shinn N
2 Hester, Dave M / Olson, Steve C
3 Pinter, John R/ Rose, Becky A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles Event, Doubles 350 - 399, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Postma, Russ M / Fucile, Johnathon R
2 Davis, Quincy N / Thomas, Paul E
3 Kawaoka, Kevin/ Sanders, Tyson

4 Combs, Jeff W / Miller, Scott T

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

Greater Portland USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Gr Portland USBC 18th Annual Open Championshi
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1705083
1630618

$1,200.00

Entry
1750370
1750377

$1,200.00

Entry
1750380

$800.00

$3,200.00

Entry
1709534
1742415
1689962

$775.00

Entry

1742415
1750377
1575868
1750375

$1,000.00

Score
2,932
2,876

Score
1,547
1,496
1,433

Prize
$800.00
$400.00

Prize
$800.00
$400.00

Prize
$800.00

Prize
$375.00
$250.00
$150.00

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

From
Hillsboro, OR
Portland, OR

From
Portland, OR
Tigard, OR

From
Beaverton, OR

From

Portland, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Sandy, OR

From
Milwaukie, OR
Tigard, OR
Tigard, OR
Woodburn, OR

Final Prize Listing

May 10, 2024 11:49 AM
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Place Team name
1 Lorey, Richard P/ Dimoff, Dave M

2 Clark, Greg E / Deluisa-Anderson, Brian P

3 Dowell, John M / Gooley, Benjamin L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Singles 174 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Howley, Patrick
2 Krieger, Matthew E
3 Calvin, Noah W

4 Dean, James R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 175 - 199, Handicapped

Place Team name
Sanders, Tyson
Postma, Russ M
Patteeuw, Casey M
Davis, Quincy N
Kilpatrick, Cory L

G NNDNPEP

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
Walters, David J
Underwood, Mike
Husted, Corey A
Wright, Richard R
Day, Bob D

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, All-Events 174 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Krieger, Matthew E
2 Noll, Kimberly

Greater Portland USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Gr Portland USBC 18th Annual Open Championshi
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1749545
1748028
1750020

$750.00

$2,525.00

Entry
1746378
1705083
1640838
1750367

$800.00

Entry

1575868
1742415
1749545
1750377
1694817

$900.00

Entry

1734366
1705083
1750379
1571294
1711816

$850.00

$2,550.00

Entry
1705083
1630618

Score
1,553
1541
1,495

Score
811
789
784
777

770
770
770
767

766
753
739
731

Score
2,256
2,196

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00

Prize
$325.00
$225.00
$150.00
$100.00

Prize
$350.00
$166.66
$166.67
$166.67

$50.00

Prize
$325.00
$225.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00

Prize
$175.00
$80.00

From
Vancouver, WA
Gladstone, OR
Tigard, OR

From

Forest Grove, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Gresham, OR
Portland, OR

From

Tigard, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Vancouver, WA
Tigard, OR
Portland, OR

From

Portland, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Yamhill, OR
Clackamas, OR

From
Hillsboro, OR
Portland, OR

Final Prize Listing

May 10, 2024 11:49 AM
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Greater Portland USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Gr Portland USBC 18th Annual Open Championshi

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, All-Events 175 - 199, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Postma, Russ M
2 Davis, Quincy N
3 Walsh, Kevin T

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All-Events, All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Althoff, Aaron M
2 Wright, Richard R

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

$255.00

Entry  Score
1742415 2,318
1750377 2,296
1750377 2,295

$405.00
Entry  Score
1734366 2,277
1571294 2,260

$330.00

$990.00

$9,265.00

Prize
$250.00
$100.00

$55.00

Prize
$215.00
$115.00

From
Milwaukie, OR
Tigard, OR
Tigard, OR

From
Portland, OR
Yamhill, OR

Final Prize Listing

May 10, 2024 11:49 AM
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