#### Greater Portland USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024 Gr Portland USBC 18th Annual Open Championshi Sorted By Event, Division

### Team Event, Team 699 & Under, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rollin With It	1705083	2,932	\$800.00	Hillsboro, OR
2	Maximum Penalty	1630618	2,876	\$400.00	Portland, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,200.00

# Team Event, Team 700 - 799, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hu John	1750370	2,918	\$800.00	Portland, OR
2	The Coalition	1750377	2,876	\$400.00	Tigard, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,200.00

### Team Event, Team 800 & Over, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	CHUBO Sports Inc.	1750380	2,858	\$800.00	Beaverton, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$800.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,200.00

### Doubles Event, Doubles 349 & Under, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Philipsen, Sean L / Asuka, Shinn N	1709534	1,547	\$375.00	Portland, OR
2	Hester, Dave M / Olson, Steve C	1742415	1,496	\$250.00	Milwaukie, OR
3	Pinter, John R / Rose, Becky A	1689962	1,433	\$150.00	Sandy, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$775.00

## Doubles Event, Doubles 350 - 399, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Postma, Russ M / Fucile, Johnathon R	1742415	1,568	\$400.00	Milwaukie, OR
2	Davis, Quincy N / Thomas, Paul E	1750377	1,474	\$300.00	Tigard, OR
3	Kawaoka, Kevin / Sanders, Tyson	1575868	1,460	\$200.00	Tigard, OR
4	Combs, Jeff W / Miller, Scott T	1750375	1,449	\$100.00	Woodburn, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,000.00

### Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

#### Greater Portland USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

### 2024 Gr Portland USBC 18th Annual Open Championshi

Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Lorey, Richard P / Dimoff, Dave M	1749545	1,553	\$350.00	Vancouver, WA
2	Clark, Greg E / Deluisa-Anderson, Brian P	1748028	1,541	\$250.00	Gladstone, OR
3	Dowell, John M / Gooley, Benjamin L	1750020	1,495	\$150.00	Tigard, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$750.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,525.00

### Singles Event, Singles 174 & Under, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Howley, Patrick	1746378	811	\$325.00	Forest Grove, OR
2	Krieger, Matthew E	1705083	789	\$225.00	Hillsboro, OR
3	Calvin, Noah W	1640838	784	\$150.00	Gresham, OR
4	Dean, James R	1750367	777	\$100.00	Portland, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$800.00

# Singles Event, Singles 175 - 199, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sanders, Tyson	1575868	807	\$350.00	Tigard, OR
2	Postma, Russ M	1742415	770	\$166.66	Milwaukie, OR
2	Patteeuw, Casey M	1749545	770	\$166.67	Vancouver, WA
2	Davis, Quincy N	1750377	770	\$166.67	Tigard, OR
5	Kilpatrick, Cory L	1694817	767	\$50.00	Portland, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$900.00

### Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Walters, David J	1734366	789	\$325.00	Portland, OR
2	Underwood, Mike	1705083	766	\$225.00	Hillsboro, OR
3	Husted, Corey A	1750379	753	\$150.00	Milwaukie, OR
4	Wright, Richard R	1571294	739	\$100.00	Yamhill, OR
5	Day, Bob D	1711816	731	\$50.00	Clackamas, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$850.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,550.00

### All-Events, All-Events 174 & Under, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Krieger, Matthew E	1705083	2,256	\$175.00	Hillsboro, OR
2	Noll, Kimberly	1630618	2,196	\$80.00	Portland, OR

#### Greater Portland USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024 Gr Portland USBC 18th Annual Open Championshi Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$255.00

### All-Events, All-Events 175 - 199, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Postma, Russ M	1742415	2,318	\$250.00	Milwaukie, OR
2	Davis, Quincy N	1750377	2,296	\$100.00	Tigard, OR
3	Walsh, Kevin T	1750377	2,295	\$55.00	Tigard, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$405.00

### All-Events, All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Althoff, Aaron M	1734366	2,277	\$215.00	Portland, OR
2	Wright, Richard R	1571294	2,260	\$115.00	Yamhill, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$330.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$990.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$9,265.00